DS-MSS.002 Rev No:3
1
The resistance-type material level switch is equipped with a meter motor in
a junction box, which uses a clutch device to connect a transmission shaft
with a blade at the other end. When the material is not in contact with the
material, the blade and the motor keep rotating coaxially along the
transmission shaft. When the blade is in contact with the material and the
shaft is blocked, the motor stops rotating and an alarm signal is issued.

• Not specified by the customer. All flanges have a standard thickness of 4mm.
Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.
ORDER CODE
Insertion Length
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
500: 500 mm
1000: 1000 mm
SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWING
Blade Type
C: Scimitar paddle
C1: Scimitar paddle
B: T paddle
*C1 blade type is only
available in B: 220VAC
models
MSS XX X X XXX X
• Power supply : 220VAC, 24VDC, 50/60Hz
• Power consumption: 3W
• Current consumption: 60mA @24VDC
• Output contact: SPDT / 3A / 250VAC
• Speed: 1 RPM
• Torque: 0.5~1.0KG-cm
• Process connection: G1 or G1 1/2
• Operating temperature: -10~90°C
• Junction box: Aluminum/IP65
• Inlet: G1/2
• Applicable specific gravity: 0.5
Power Supply
B: 220VAC
C: 24VDC
PRECAUTIONS
B
C
Ø90
Ø10
Ø
B Type Blade
Insertion
Length
L1 L
150 mm 136 mm 253 mm
200 mm 208 mm 323 mm
250 mm 256 mm 375 mm
500 mm 490 mm 607 mm
1000 mm 1013 mm 1132 mm
C Type Blade
Insertion
Length
L1 L
150 mm 150 mm 265 mm
250 mm 270 mm 385 mm
300 mm  298 mm 413 mm
500 mm 500 mm 620 mm
1000 mm 1023 mm 1143 mm
C1